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RBL —2 2021/05/02 09:40-
L — A started at 9:30:59
Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime - 3 Bzl Lap Laptime
65 1:07.190 +0.760 10:50:01.838
)k FAY H —77 4 F with Petit 66 1:09.115 +2.685 10:51:10.953
1 1:11.234 +4.804 9:32:15.999 67 1:09.110 +2.680 10:52:20.063
2 1:08.709 +2.279 9:33:24.708 68 1:07.610 +1.180 10:53:27.673
3 1:06.890 +0.460 9:34:31.598 69 1:13.957 +7.527 10:54:41.630
4 1:06.634 +0.204 9:35:38.232 70 1:15.274 +8.844 10:55:56.904
5 1:07.815 +1.385 9:36:46.047 71 1:11.764 +5.334 10:57:08.668
6 1:06.438 +0.008 9:37:52.485 72 1:09.348 +2.918 10:58:18.016
7 1:06.430 9:38:58.915 73 1:36.248 +29.818 10:59:54.264
8 1:07.462 +1.032 9:40:06.377 74 1:15.549 +9.119 11:01:09.813
9 1:22.239 +15.809 9:41:28.616 75 1:10.339 +3.909 11:02:20.152
10 1:17.241 +10.811 9:42:45.857 76 1:10.479 +4.049 11:03:30.631
11 1:08.313 +1.883 9:43:54.170 77 1:09.362 +2.932 11:04:39.993
12 1:13.799 +7.369 9:45:07.969 78 1:08.960 +2.530 11:05:48.953
13 1:07.229 +0.799 9:46:15.198 79 1:07.949 +1.519 11:06:56.902
14 1:06.605 +0.175 9:47:21.803 80 1:07.452 +1.022 11:08:04.354
15 1:10.818 +4.388 9:48:32.621 81 1:09.118 +2.688 11:09:13.472
16 1:08.139 +1.709 9:49:40.760 82 1:21.739 +15.309 11:10:35.211
17 1:07.495 +1.065 9:50:48.255 83 1:10.943 +4.513 11:11:46.154
18 1:07.375 +0.945 9:51:55.630 84 1:08.398 +1.968 11:12:54.552
19 1:07.221 +0.791 9:53:02.851 85 1:10.121 +3.691 11:14:04.673
20 1:08.779 +2.349 9:54:11.630 86 1:09.684 +3.254 11:15:14.357
21 1:09.717 +3.287 9:55:21.347 87 1:08.547 +2.117 11:16:22.904
22 1:08.654 +2.224 9:56:30.001 88 1:08.310 +1.880 11:17:31.214
23 1:07.055 +0.625 9:57:37.056 89 1:08.470 +2.040 11:18:39.684
24 1:28.533 +22.103 9:59:05.589 90 1:08.330 +1.900 11:19:48.014
25 1:17.627 +11.197 10:00:23.216 91 1:08.431 +2.001 11:20:56.445
26 1:09.133 +2.703 10:01:32.349 92 39:09.087  +38:02.657 12:00:05.532
27 1:15.808 +9.378 10:02:48.157 93 1:40.423 +33.993 12:01:45.955
28 1:08.466 +2.036 10:03:56.623 94 1:28.818 +22.388 12:03:14.773
29 1:08.972 +2.542 10:05:05.595 95 1:43.757 +37.327 12:04:58.530
30 1:08.567 +2.137 10:06:14.162 96 1:31.926 +25.496 12:06:30.456
31 1:10.060 +3.630 10:07:24.222 97 1:26.738 +20.308 12:07:57.194
32 1:09.190 +2.760 10:08:33.412 98 1:25.474 +19.044 12:09:22.668
33 2:25.642  +1:19.212 10:10:59.054 9 1:56.050 +49.620 12:11:18.718
34 1:09.457 +3.027 10:12:08.511 100 1:25.040 +18.610 12:12:43.758
35 1:08.741 +2.311 10:13:17.252 101 1:46.591 +40.161 12:14:30.349
36 1:12.722 +6.292 10:14:29.974 102 1:24.853 +18.423 12:15:55.202
37 1:18.792 +12.362 10:15:48.766 103 1:22.479 +16.049 12:17:17.681
38 1:08.187 +1.757 10:16:56.953 104 1:35.151 +28.721 12:18:52.832
39 1:09.039 +2.609 10:18:05.992 105 1:39.963 +33.533 12:20:32.795
40 1:33.801 +27.371 10:19:39.793 106 2:08.129 +1:01.699 12:22:40.924
41 1:17.716 +11.286 10:20:57.509 107 1:23.926 +17.496 12:24:04.850
42 1:09.175 +2.745 10:22:06.684 108 1:24.238 +17.808 12:25:29.088
43 1:08.649 +2.219 10:23:15.333 109 1:35.081 +28.651 12:27:04.169
44 1:09.126 +2.696 10:24:24.459 110 1:23.824 +17.394 12:28:27.993
45 1:07.598 +1.168 10:25:32.057 111 1:46.625 +40.195 12:30:14.618
46 1:07.865 +1.435 10:26:39.922 112 1:27.492 +21.062 12:31:42.110
47 1:07.935 +1.505 10:27:47.857 113 1:23.906 +17.476 12:33:06.016
48 1:08.922 +2.492 10:28:56.779 114 1:26.762 +20.332 12:34:32.778
49 1:08.108 +1.678 10:30:04.887 115 1:22.654 +16.224 12:35:55.432
50 1:10.021 +3.591 10:31:14.908 116 1:23.291 +16.861 12:37:18.723
51 1:08.634 +2.204 10:32:23.542 117 1:25.096 +18.666 12:38:43.819
52 1:15.535 +9.105 10:33:39.077 118 1:25.449 +19.019 12:40:09.268
53 2:21.401  +1:14.971 10:36:00.478 119 1:27.030 +20.600 12:41:36.298
54 1:07.980 +1.550 10:37:08.458 120 1:26.713 +20.283 12:43:03.011
55 1:07.431 +1.001 10:38:15.889 121 1:45.660 +39.230 12:44:48.671
56 1:08.919 +2.489 10:39:24.808 122 1:35.054 +28.624 12:46:23.725
57 1:31.960 +25.530 10:40:56.768 123 1:38.112 +31.682 12:48:01.837
58 1:12.275 +5.845 10:42:09.043 124 1:30.846 +24.416 12:49:32.683
59 1:08.096 +1.666 10:43:17.139 125 1:27.710 +21.280 12:51:00.393
60 1:08.664 +2.234 10:44:25.803 126 1:27.927 +21.497 12:52:28.320
61 1:07.457 +1.027 10:45:33.260 127 1:30.825 +24.395 12:53:59.145
62 1:06.791 +0.361 10:46:40.051 128 1:30.941 +24.511 12:55:30.086
63 1:07.135 +0.705 10:47:47.186 129 1:31.440 +25.010 12:57:01.526
64 1:07.462 +1.032 10:48:54.648 130 1:31.431 +25.001 12:58:32.957
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